
9.00 -10.00 10.00 -11.00 11.00-12.00 12.00-1.00 1.00 - 2.00 2.00-4.00

Monday

          CORE-1(MAJOR)

PHY-PHY2           MATH-C3       

BOT-BOT2           CHEM-CHEM2

ZOO-ZOO1            ANTH-B1 

GEOG-A1            ECO- ECODG1            

CSc-B6

           CORE-2(MINOR)

PHY-PHY2        MATH-C3   

BOT-A10           CHEM-CHEM2

ZOO GR A-ZOO1         CSc-B6   

ZOO GR B-CHEM3    ANTH-B1

GEOG-GEO2     ECO-ECODG1             

PRACTICAL 

MAJOR 1 GROUP

PRACTICAL 

AEC-BSC GR B -A9

AEC-BSC-GR C-A10

                        IDC

PHY-PHY2             CHEM-CHEM2

MATH-A8              BOT-BOT2

ZOO-A10                ANTH-B1

GEOG-A1               ECO-C3                

CSc-B6

MINOR PRACTICAL

MINOR1 GROUP

Tuesday

          CORE-1(MAJOR)

PHY-PHY2           MATH-C3       

BOT-BOT2           CHEM-CHEM2

ZOO-ZOO1            ANTH-B1 

GEOG-A1            ECO- ECODG1            

CSc-B6

           CORE-2(MINOR)

PHY-PHY2        MATH-C3   

BOT-A10           CHEM-CHEM2

ZOO GR A-ZOO1         CSc-B6   

ZOO GR B-CHEM3    ANTH-B1

GEOG-GEO2     ECO-ECODG1             

PRACTICAL 

MAJOR 2 GROUP

PRACTICAL 

AEC-BSC GR A -A9

AEC-BSC-GR D-A10

                        IDC

PHY-PHY2             CHEM-CHEM2

MATH-A8              BOT-BOT2

ZOO-A10                ANTH-B1

GEOG-A1               ECO-C3                

CSc-B6

MINOR PRACTICAL

MINOR2 GROUP

Wednesday

          CORE-1(MAJOR)

PHY-PHY2           MATH-C3       

BOT-BOT2           CHEM-CHEM2

ZOO-ZOO1            ANTH-B1 

GEOG-A1            ECO- ECODG1            

CSc-B6

           CORE-2(MINOR)

PHY-PHY2        MATH-C3   

BOT-A10           CHEM-CHEM2

ZOO GR A-ZOO1         CSc-B6   

ZOO GR B-CHEM3    ANTH-B1

GEOG-GEO2     ECO-ECODG1             

PRACTICAL 

MAJOR 3 GROUP

PRACTICAL 

AEC-BSC GR B -A9

AEC-BSC-GR D-A10

                        IDC

PHY-PHY2             CHEM-CHEM2

MATH-A8              BOT-BOT2

ZOO-A10                ANTH-B1

GEOG-A1               ECO-C3                

CSc-B6

MINOR PRACTICAL

MINOR3  GROUP

Thursday

          CORE-1(MAJOR)

PHY-PHY2           MATH-C3       

BOT-BOT2           CHEM-CHEM2

ZOO-ZOO1            ANTH-B1 

GEOG-A1            ECO- ECODG1            

CSc-B6

           CORE-2(MINOR)

PHY-PHY2        MATH-C3   

BOT-A10           CHEM-CHEM2

ZOO GR A-ZOO1         CSc-B6   

ZOO GR B-CHEM3    ANTH-B1

GEOG-GEO2     ECO-ECODG1             

PRACTICAL 

AEC-BSC GR A -A9

AEC-BSC-GR C-A10

                        SEC

PHY-PHY2           MATH-C3         

BOT-BOT2            CHEM-CHEM2

ZOO-ZOO1           ANTH-B1     

GEOG-A1             ECO- ECO DG1             

CSc-B6

MINOR PRACTICAL

MINOR4  GROUP

Friday

          CORE-1(MAJOR)

          CHEM-CHEM2

CORE-2(MINOR

CHEM-CHEM2              

VAC    

GROUP A-A9

GROUP B-A10

GROUP C-B1

GROUP D-A1

VAC    

GROUP A-A9

GROUP B-A10

GROUP C-B1

GROUP D-A1

                        SEC

PHY-PHY2           MATH-C3         

BOT-BOT2            CHEM-CHEM2

ZOO-ZOO1           ANTH-B1     

GEOG-A1             ECO- ECO DG1             

CSc-B6

MINOR PRACTICAL

MINOR5 GROUP

Saturday

          CORE-1(MAJOR)

          CHEM-CHEM2

CORE-2(MINOR

CHEM-CHEM2              

VAC    

GROUP A-A9

GROUP B-A10

GROUP C-B1

GROUP D-A1

VAC    

GROUP A-A9

GROUP B-A10

GROUP C-B1

GROUP D-A1

                        SEC

PHY-PHY2           MATH-C3         

BOT-BOT2            CHEM-CHEM2

ZOO-ZOO1           ANTH-B1     

GEOG-A1             ECO- ECO DG1             

CSc-B6

DAY
T   I   M   E
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